
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martyn Humphrys - (739496) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.02 475 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:26.35 472 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Winchester 1

2:26.81 468 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:26.98 466 H 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Winchester 1

2:27.02 466 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Winchester 1

2:27.75 459 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:28.46 452 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Winchester 1

2:28.55 451 F 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Winchester 1

2:30.23 436 F 19/07/15 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3

2:30.38 435 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:31.77 423 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Winchester 1

2:31.87 422 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:31.87 422 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Winchester 1

2:32.77 415 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Winchester 1

2:34.97 398 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

2:35.24 396 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Winchester 1

2:45.19 328 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:56.03 271 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.24 396 H 31/03/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Winchester 1

2:31.87 422 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Winchester 1

2:27.75 459 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:27.02 466 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Winchester 1

2:26.81 468 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1
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2:26.02 475 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:28.55 451 F 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Winchester 1

2:26.98 466 H 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Winchester 1

2:26.35 472 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Winchester 1

2:28.46 452 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Winchester 1

2:30.38 435 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:31.77 423 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Winchester 1

2:30.23 436 F 19/07/15 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3

2:34.97 398 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

2:32.77 415 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Winchester 1

2:31.87 422 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:45.19 328 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Winchester 1

2:56.03 271 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
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